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sumsnsying

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  401-6-07323-5 Currency THB
Account Name inuasniisiwgaimii Account Status Active
Alias Name viwnmiuszmmasimgasil Branch Name UDON THANI BR.
Ledger Balance 63,177.19 Available Balance 63,177.19

Teller  Transaction e Cheque 5
Date Id Code Description Kici: Amount Balance Init Br
06012026 93999 BPDWT ~ UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006386791 3,071.00 000 0401
07012920 37072 BCD14 GFMIS/muiiginne/108682 990.65 990.65 108682
07012920 gar072 BCD4 GFMIS/nuiyinans/108682 52.780.00 53770.65 108682
o020 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuriyinans/108682 11,200.00 64,970.65 108682
07012920 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/muriinans/108682 475514 69,725.79 108682
09072020 930999 BPDWT  UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006456525 -11,200.00 58525.79 0401
09012026 93999 BPDWT  UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006456522 475514 53,770.65 0401
09-01-2026
09012026 93999 BPDWT ~ UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006456517 -990.65 52,780.00 0401
05912026 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nursyinens/108682 650.00 53.430.00 108682
09012026 937073 BCD14  GFMIS/muiiyins/108682 132825 5475825 108682
83@;?826 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiytinans/108682 1,050.00 55,808.25 108682
09012026 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nusiginans/1 08682 172374 57.531.99 108682
1 oas9?® 93999 BPDWT  UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006541087 1,328.25 56,203.74 0401
13:01-2026 93999 BPDWT ~ UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006541085 1,050.00 55,153.74 0401
17:07:29 & AL Ao
15002920 93999 BPDWT  UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006541082 650.00 54,503.74 0401
13-01-2026
1905 20%% 93999 BPDWT  UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006541080 172374 52.780.00 0401
10012026 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nmusiyinms/108682 4102.20 56.882.20 108682
10012026 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/muiiginna/108682 957.00 57,830.20 108682
1012028 937071 BCD4 GFMIS/nutiginans/108682 1,150.00 58,989.20 108682
15012026 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusginans/1 08682 4,800.00 63,789.20 108682
211072026 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nmuriyinens/108682 4,740.00 68,529.20 108682
2101-2026 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nrariinns/1 08682 475514 73284.34 108682

e
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21-01-2026
10:17:28

21-01-2026
10:17:28

21-01-2026
10:17:28

21-01-2026
10:17:28

21-01-2026
10:17:28
21-01-2026
10:20:42

21-01-2026
10:20:53

21-01-2026
10:21:06

23-01-2026
09:58:11

23-01-2026
09:58:11

23-01-2026
09:58:11

23-01-2026
09:58:11
23-01-2026
09:58:12
23-01-2026
09:58:12

23-01-2026
09:58:12
23-01-2026
19:41:26

26-01-2026
10:03:45

26-01-2026
19:24:27

27-01-2026
10:48:51

27-01-2026
11:25:39

27-01-2026
11:25:53

27-01-2026
11:26:12

27-01-2026
11:26:36

27-01-2026
11:26:48

27-01-2026
11:27:08
27-01-2026
11:27:27

27-01-2026
11:27:50

27-01-2026
11:28:08

27-01-2026

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

93999

93999

937072

937072

937072

937072

937070

937070

937070

90180

937071

90180

937070

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999
93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BCD14

CBCA

BCD02

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT

GFMIS/nsuiigyinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiyyinans/108682
GFMIS/nsniyiinans/108682
GFMIS/nsuiysinans/108682
GFMIS/nsuiyinans/108682

UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006756830
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006756824
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006756817
GFMIS/nsuiyynans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiytnans/108682
GFMIS/nauniysinans/108682
GFMIS/nsuiytinans/108682
GFMIS/nsuiy#inans/108682
GFMIS/nsainyinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiyinans/108682

SBK:34 SBR:5 ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/nauiyiinans/108682

SBK:34 SBR:5 ICAS INCL R1
VEC.GO/minnmancnysanmmisaniadnsn/2
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947455
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947443
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947418
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947393
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947380
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947363
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947355
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947333

UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947305
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947288

1

11

4,755.14 78,039.48 108682
15,086.00 93,125.48 108682
2,000.00 95,125.48 108682
4,755.14 99,880.62 108682
2,025.89 101,906.51 108682
-1,150.00 100,756.51 0401
-4,800.00 95,956.51 0401
-52,780.00 43,176.51 0401
6,664.00 49,840.51 108682
75,660.00 125,500.51 108682
14,850.00 140,350.51 108682
250.00 140,600.51 108682
29,400.00 170,000.51 108682
407,379.00 577,379.51 108682
33,120.00 610,499.51 108682
103431 -4,102.20 606,397.31 0700
11,375.00 617,772.31 108682
103432 -957.00 616,815.31 0700
144,107.00 760,922.31 108682
-22,750.00 738,172.31 0401
-270.00 737,902.31 0401
303,256.50- 434,645.81 0401
-75,660.00 358,985.81 0401
-250.00 358,735.81 0401
-6,664.00 352,071.81 0401
-14,850.00 337,221.81 0401
-17,086.00 320,135.81 0401

-4,740.00 315,395.81 0401
-2,025.89 313,369.92 0401

NNy

Lo

(Wwwranse

B
. v

L] 5 %)
owavaunsiln funse)
Enu3ams"‘mm??amam%wamawﬁ



11:28:26

27-01-2026
11:28:39

27-01-2026
15:53:05

27-01-2026
15:55:06

27-01-2026
15:57:05

27-01-2026
17:00:14
27-01-2026
17:21:15
27-01-2026
20:09:06

29-01-2026
09:41:41

29-01-2026
09:41:41

29-01-2026
09:41:41

29-01-2026
09:41:41

30-01-2026
12:48:02

30-01-2026
12:48:22
30-01-2026
12:48:46

30-01-2026
12:49:03

93999

530968

530968

530968

90155

520446

90180

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

93999

93999

93999

Total Cr. = 909,586.48

BPDWT

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CBCA

CWTRC

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

UDON INDUSTRAL-1000006947266
4011846686
4011846678

6779152757

CB Debit
Round1:CK#11103433TRCBR#292CID#

SBK:30 SBR:543 ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/nsuiiytnans/108682
GFMIS/nsuiy#inns/108682
GFMIS/nmuniyiina1s/108682
GFMIS/nsuiysinans/108682

UDON INDUSTRAL-1000007076477
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000007076469
UDON INDUSTRAL-1000007076436

UDON INDUSTRAL-1000007076425

Total Dr. =-849,480.29

((970AaRIN1RNE

-14,265.42 299,104.50 0401
11103436 -12,165.00 286,939.50 0401
11103437 -2,442.00 284,497.50 0401
11103438 -15,900.00 268,597.50 0401

11103433 ~106,460.00 0700

162,137.50
11103435 -15,700.00 90,760.00 0401
11103434 -28,240.00 62,520.00 0700
4,102.20 66,622.20 108682
8.56 66,630.76 108682
658.00 67,288.76 108682
58,408.43 125,697.19 108682
-2,076.00 123,621.19 0401
-3,171.00 120,450.19 0401

-27,490.00 92,960.19 0401

-29,783.00 63,177.19 0401
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KRUNGTHAI BAN
Account No.  401-6-07232-8 Currency THB
Account Name inmdsnvavingasmil Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name  vimmpfsuszmmisafimgemnil Branch Name  UDON THANI BR.
Ledger Balance 877,647.37 Available Balance 877,647.37
Date Leller (T;fé':a eton  Description Ch%q: . Amount Balance Init Br
ot " I e 5,120.00 1,851,592.38 0401
08012026 93990 BPDWT  Soon s L 56,616.15 1,794,976.23 0401
06012026 93999 BPDWT ~ Soon L 571.88 1,794,404.35 0401
00012025 93000 BPDWT O L -2,050.00 1,792,354.35 0401
09012026 93099 BPDWT  Spon NDUSTRAL 64,39252 1,727,961.83 0401
09012026 9399 BPDWT O8O AL 607.48 1,727,354.35 0401
09012025 o3000 BPOWT ~ UDON INDUSTRAL -23,170.00 1,704,184.35 0401
oIt gamm BEDAT SR -32,030.00 1,672,154.35 0401
DSOS  ooon DPDWT Rl o -23,360.00 1,648,794.35 0401
Too2926 93 BPDWT oM -10,500.00 1,638,294.35 0401
13012026 93999 BPDWT  SDON INDUSTRAL- -2,000.00 1,636,294.35 0401
oo 2020 93999 BPDWT oo AL -2,000.00 1,634,294.35 0401
19992026 93099 mpoWT  SDON MNOUSTRAL -188,450.00 1,445,844.35 0401
19012026 93999 BPOWT  SOON INDUSIRAL 2,737.84 1,443,106.51 0401
19012026 93099 BPDOWT  UDON INDUSTRAL- 9,311.04 1,433,795.47 0401

19-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-

93999 BPDWT -24,750.00 1,409,045.47 0401

19:07:46 1000006714146

OIS gwes WROWT -237,600.00 1,171,445.47 0401
SYSENC wmeo BPDWT oo BRI AL 1369 1,171,431.78 0401
26012026 93999 BPDWT  LoON NDUSTRAL -10,000.00 1,161,431.78 0401
oS0y D026 93999 BPDWT oM -1,280.00 1,160,151.78 0401
20002020 9399 BPDWT oo 2,00000 1,158,151.78 049t

28-01-2026 93999 BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL- -251,795.00 906,356.78

CRISTRTY

(femansvsiftavauninin dunsy)
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09:49:30
28-01-2026
18:43:54
29-01-2026
16:52:01

29-01-2026
17:23:37
29-01-2026
17:23:55
29-01-2026
17:24:08

29-01-2026
17:24:23
29-01-2026
17:24:35
29-01-2026
17:24:49
30-01-2026
09:31:38

30-01-2026
15:56:10

30-01-2026
15:56:38
30-01-2026
16:07:40

93999

AB0014

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

AB0004

937074

93999

683653

Total Cr. = 161,906.90

BPDWT

IORDDT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

IORDDT

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

1000006977738

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007016086

014-6242584400

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007055128

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007055123

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007055120

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007055095

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007055080

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007055064
004-1478392229

UDON INDUSTRAL

Finndamsmdngasmil

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007092969

0170346544

Total Dr. =-1,116,046.91

-6,540.00 899,816.78
2,400.00. 902,216.78
-56,467.29 845,749.49
-54,783.18 790,966.31
-14,553.00 776,413.31

-700.00 775,713.31
-1,196.53 774,516.78
-6,000.00 768,516.78
2,650.00 771,166.78
156,856.90 928,023.68

-24,000.00 904,023.68

10878886 -1,451.31 902,572.37

dunnAaY

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

0401

108682

0401

0401



sUMSNSvINg
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  401-6-07266-2 Currency THB
Account Name inuasnmaniwgaimi Account Status Active
Alias Name wimsmifsuazmiriaaifingamii Branch Name UDON THANI BR.
Ledger Balance 56,513.45 Available Balance 56,513.45

Teller Transaction - Cheque .
Date Id Code Description %qo_ Amount Balance Init Br
06-01-2026  g37070 BCD14 SDCHNDISD R 3.439.00 57,597.79 108682
18:38:57 Finnsenmiardwgasmit
06-01-2026 937070 BCD14 i 3,071.00 60,668.79 108682
18:39:27 Fanmdpmsaningamil
06-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
b 937070 BCD14 pamsersibersiabli 571.88 61,240.67 108682
07012020 683653 CWTPC 10871587  -6,510.00 54,730.67 0401
%;glgg% KTRD PADWP RD-0994000367554 5734 54,673.33 0401
gg?géfgze K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016314101881 -50,980.00 3,693.33 0401
09-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
e 937070 BCD14 A sainggae 607.48 4,300.81 108682
14-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
17:03:24 937070 BCD14 Fanndoniantngasii 296.64 4,597.45 108682
19012026 o37670 Bcp14 MIDON SIDUSTRAL 2.737.84 7,33529 108682
19:07:14 Finmndunsaningasni
21-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
15:50:29 937074 BCD14 /fmma"unﬁaﬁwqamﬁ 13.69 7,348.98 108682
27-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
el 937073 BCDO02 Nackorrarinad 22.750.00 30,098.98 108682
27-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
11:26:02 937070 BCDO2 Fimndpnsengwgasmil 270.00 30,368.98 108682
29012026 947070 BCD14 UDON INDLSTRAL 1,196.53 31,565.51 108682
17:24:45 favndsmsndwgasmit
?gﬂ:—ggzs 530068 CWTPC 10871588  -6,376.00 25,189.51 0401
30-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
12:48:11 937070 BCDO2 favndpnsandngamil 2,076.00 27,265.51 108682
30-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
ket 937071 BCDO2 Rskesmaringont 3.171.00 30,436.51 108682
30-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL
o007 937070 BCDO2 sk 27.221.00 57,657.51 108682
30-01-2026  g37071 BCDO2 pe RS 4,030.00 61,687.51 108682
12:49:47 FAnmndsnsaiwgainil
Total Cr. = 71,452.06 Total Dr. =-63,923.34
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KRUNGTHAI BAN

Account No.  401-6-09074-1 Currency THB
Account Name ‘inudsnsaniwgasmii Account Status Active
Alias Name Ingapnianiwgasmii Branch Name UDON THANI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Teller  Transaction g 2 Cheque Init

Date id Code Description No. Amount Balance Br
06-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
e 93999 BPDWT st Sl -3439.00 -3.439.00 0401
o ea?® 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,439.00 0.00 0401
06-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
o 93999 BPDWT et el -3.940.00 -3,94000 0401
(132-3;-3326 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,940.00 0.00 0401
06-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
e 93999 BPDWT o -30,000.00 -30,000.00 0401
(1)2?%_-12;)26 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 30,000.00 0.00 0401
06-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
N oan 93999 BPDWT riiibilan il -1.200.00 -1,200.00 0401
33-2(1)-5826 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00 0.00 0401
14-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
g 93999 BPDWT it -31,443.36 -31443.36 0401
1?8;.'5826 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 31.443.36 0.00 e
14-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
g 93999 BPDWT il 20664 -29664 0401
,11;'8;'12226 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 296.64 0.00 0401
14-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
S inas 93999 BPDWT A -6.200.00 -6.200.00 0401
1‘;:8;3:‘326 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 6,200.00 0.00 0401
14-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
byt 93999 BPDWT erSiiiderlod] 2.900.00 -2,900.00 0401
onea?® 93099 OTID Overdraft protection 2,900.00 0.00 0401
f}fﬂ,‘ggzs 19829 CWTPC 10879837 -6,900.00 -6,900.00 0401
ﬂ?g}_‘ggzs 19829 OTID Overdraft protection 6,900.00 0.00 0401
29-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
g 93999 BPDWT st sl -6,800.00 -6,800.00 0401
29f01,'2026 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 6,800.00 0.00 0401
17:25:00
30-01-2026 UDON INDUSTRAL-
e 93999 BPDWT ool il 27.221.00 -27.221.00 0401
32?2;73826 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 27.221.00 0.00 , 0401

INUINNADY

waunanln Junsy)

L 1

dunI0iNgRss



30-01-2026
12:49:39
30-01-2026
12:49:39
30-01-2026
12:50:06
30-01-2026
12:50:06
30-01-2026
15:55:53

30-01-2026
15:55:53

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

Total Cr. = 506,531.90

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT

OTID

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007076406

Overdraft protection

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007076392

Overdraft protection

UDON INDUSTRAL-
1000007092976

Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-506,531.90

-4,030.00 -4,030.00 0401
4,030.00 0.00 0401

-225,305.00 -225,305.00 0401

225,305.00 0.00 0401
A e
156,856.90"" 0.00

(emansyfimvaunsuln Sunsy)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

e

Account No.  401-3-17889-3 Currency THB
Account Name tiuganuwiili-Guganuusiléis Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name Guganywin li-Fugamuudnlii Branch Name UDON THANI BR.

Ledger Balance 241,703.69 Available Balance 241,703.69

Date ;Ic'ieller gfé‘:amb" Description Ch%q; e Amount Tax Balance IBant
e 93999 OTOS 25— -3,439.00 744,796.59 0401
O a0 93999 OTOS L1 S -3,940.00 740,856.59 0401
Oy a020 93999 OTOS i3y -30,000.00 710,856.59 0401
O 220 93999 OTOS o sa0741 -1,200.00 709,656.59 0401
1‘.}:'8;;3826 93999 OTOS 15126-090741 -31,443.36 678,213.23 0401
102026 93999 OTOS LA -206.64 677,916.50 0401
oy 93999 OTOS o e0741 -6,200.00 671,716.59 0401
s 93999 OTOS L - -2,900.00 668,816.59 0401
i 19820 OTOS o sa07a1 -6,900.00 661,916.59 0401
o 93999 OTOS i -6,800.00 655,116.50 0401
oo o 93999 OTOS i -27,221.00 627,895.59 0401
Lo o 93999 OTOS A 4,030.00 623,865.59 0401
30052026 93999 OTOS 1 -225,305.00 398,560.59 0401
iy 93999 OTOS - -156,856.90 241,703.69 0401
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-506,531.90

dNWINNHaY
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